
pts (Multiple Items)

PT S

3/4 3/11 3/18 3/27/ 4/11 5/7 5/13 5/29 6/3 6/10 6/17 7/2 7/8 Total PT Total $$$
Row Labels PT PT PT PT PT PT PT PT PT PT PT PT PT

Poles 
Stacie Simonsen/Buster 2 1 4 5 6 5 6 5 6 40 $562
Clark Monk/Hesaoneslickonetoo 5 3 3 6 2 4 3 6 1 4 37 $491
Alli Bush/smokeys whopper 6 4 3 5 5 2 3 5 33 $463
Chloe Peterson/Jitterbug 5 6 6 3 20 $290
MaKinlee Robinson/DB Merris Fame 5 4 5 4 18 $267
Christy Wangberg/Roscoe 4 4 2 3 4 17 $263
Travis Nowers/Hot Hollywood Dolly 2 5 1 2 5 2 17 $239
Taygen Romney/Roany 4 3 1 1 1 4 1 15 $178
Harlynn Duncan/zoola 6 6 12 $174
Tia Smith/Nic 3 3 2 8 $127
Courtney Smithson/Bugz 4 3 7 $103
Preslee Nellesen/Lexi 6 6 $85
Ryan Lovendahl/Jitter Bug 6 6 $91
Kelsey larsen/Jks Dancing Lena 4 2 6 $92
Ryann Becker/Little Cisco Lynx 6 6 $81
Afton Beck/Pablina Starlight 5 5 $71
April King/Little 1 1 1 1 4 $77
Haylee Christiansen/Ginger 3 3 $35
Jayde Romney/Annie 3 3 $43
Hadlee Warnick/Lena 2 1 3 $27
Ellie Green/Nebo Profit 2 2 $27
Mary Sirrine/Doc 2 2 $33
April King/Juicy 2 2 $25
Leah Brundage/Ginger 1 1 $25

Open 1D 
Amanda Butler 4 6 6 4 6 6 6 38 $575

UTAH BARREL RACING ASSOCIATION 2024

SUMMER SERIES STANDINGS



Jody Walk 5 5 2 2 2 5 3 4 28 $199
Contessa Heaton 6 6 5 4 5 1 1 28 $260
Rod Stringer 2 4 2 5 2 2 4 3 3 27 $308
Bj Stokes 3 5 1 3 6 5 2 1 26 $211
Terri Wood Gates 5 6 6 17 $278
Kelsey larsen 3 4 4 1 3 15 $79
Jill Atkinson 6 6 2 14 $195
Jan Brangle 2 6 1 3 1 13 $81
Jillette Atkinson 5 5 3 13 $109
Teri Street 2 5 5 12 $133
Jordan Argyle 6 1 3 10 $106
Raelyn Robinson 3 4 7 $0
Ryan Lovendahl 3 4 7 $120
Chance Kendall 2 4 6 $41
Lauren Butler-Porter 3 2 5 $61
Amanda K Nielsen 1 4 5 $19
MaKinlee Robinson 4 1 5 $31
Timber Cote 5 5 $96
Makenna Christensen 1 4 5 $0
Hallie Peterson 1 3 4 $32
April King 2 2 $0
Darcy Grant 1 1 $0

Non-Pro (UBRA Members Only) 
Vandy Williams 2 4 3 6 4.5 6 5 5 35.5 $423
Jaylee Sweat 5 6 3 5 5 6 30 $354
Carmin Cox 3 3 3 1 2 3 4 4 23 $284
Josie Brande 4 3 4.5 5 3 19.5 $230
CJ Cox 1 6 5 6 18 $239
Sophie Haderlie 5 6 6 17 $188
Janet Brown 5 2 3 1 1 4 1 17 $229
Chloe Peterson 6 5 5 16 $200
Stacie Simonsen 3 2 4 2 2 13 $153
Afton Beck 6 4 1 11 $124
Capris Christensen 5 3 1 9 $107
Ellie Rich 2 6 8 $101



Kris Beckstead 4 3 7 $90
Terri Butler 4 1 2 7 $101
Nicole Knowles 6 6 $73
Kylee Nielson 6 6 $76
Sienna Allen 2 2 2 6 $62
Candice Hopkins 4 1 5 $60
Heather Dykes 2 3 5 $60
Brandy Elegante 4 4 $52
Preslee Nellesen 4 4 $49
Kodie Scott 2 2 $23
Oaklee Ferman 1 1 $13
Jessica Fretwell 1 1 $14
Errin Hammond 1 1 $16
Kami Bird 1 1 $16

Limited 1D
Ally Hood 4 5 6 6 2 5 5 5 38 $243
Tiffany Herrera 6 6 4 5 5 3 2 6 37 $221
Rhyen Bell 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 31 $133
Gabby Smith 4 5 6 6 21 $177
Harlynn Duncan 5 6 6 17 $145
Taygen Romney 4 3 4 3 3 17 $0
Courtney Smithson 4 2 4 4 14 $86
Aubrie Robbins 2 5 4 11 $58
Jayde Romney 3 3 2 2 10 $0
Faith Ross 5 5 10 $82
Claire Wangberg 3 6 9 $52
Leah Brundage 1 6 7 $43
Ellie Green 6 6 $56
Saige Campbell 2 4 6 $0

Limited 2D
Brynlie Simonsen 3 6 4 3 3 6 4 2 2 4 3 40 $88
Taygen Romney 6 5 5 6 5 3 6 36 $180
Claire Wangberg 4 4 1 6 1 9 5 30 $123
Ellie Green 2 5 3 5 2 6 6 29 $109
Jayde Romney 4 6 3 6 5 24 $93



Ally Hood 6 6 6 18 $109
Anistee Widdison 3 4 1 4 3 2 17 $0
Jade Pulham 5 1 3 4 13 $39
Faith Ross 5 3 5 13 $50
Aubrie Robbins 4 4 5 13 $26
Kami Beckstrom 5 5 $26
Addison Larsen 3 1 4 $0
Saige Campbell 4 4 $19
Irelyn Stanley 2 1 3 $0
Tenley Thomas 2 2 $0
Leah Brundage 2 2 $0
Austyn Thacker 2 2 $0
Kathryn Bush 2 2 $0
Alice Guzman 1 1 $0
Courtney Smithson 1 1 $0
Oakley Heaton 1 1 $0

Amateur (UBRA Members Only) 
Bj Stokes/SDC To Many Coronas 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 6 6 44 $324
Chance Kendall/UR Touch Of Frost 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 39 $340
Contessa Heaton/Barb 3 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 35 $252
Terri Wood Gates/Dash N Cassie 6 5 3 6 5 4 29 $264
Angi Hawthorne/Royal Noble Savage 3 4 1 4 3 15 $64
Bj Stokes/Gamblingfamouslane 6 6 12 $94
Jackie Young/CashMeInThe FastLane 2 4 4 1 11 $35
Jill Atkinson/Hear Me Roarrr 5 5 10 $102
Jordan Argyle/Lanes last 2 3 1 3 9 $43
Ryan Lovendahl/RK Makes It Reign 4 5 9 $64
Raelyn Robinson/DB Fabulous Dallas 1 1 4 2 8 $19
Darcy Grant/Easy 5 1 2 8 $35
Aaron Steele/Eliza Grace 4 2 2 8 $59
Jordin Brown/JB Flashin Goodbye 3 3 1 7 $0
Bergen Russon/Andi Boy 47 1 2 1 2 6 $13
Kelly Taylor/KC 3 3 $0
Rhonda Dansie/Hoda Hot Lips 3 3 $12
Rhonda Dansie/Ablurrable legacy. (Lego) 1 2 3 $0



Tracy Milne/Black Panther 3 3 $0
Linsey Williams/Smoken Rexxy 2 1 3 $12
Makenna Christensen/Vegas Cash Guy 2 2 $0
Rhonda Dansie/Pinky Tuscadero (Pinkette) 2 2 $12

$4000 Class (UBRA Members Only) 4000
Rod Stringer/Stormy 5 5 6 6 6 4 5 1 6 5 1 3 1 54 $528
Rod Stringer/Golden French boy (Thor) 3 4 5 5 6 6 4 2 5 6 6 52 $524
Jaylee Sweat/Hickory Stella 6 6 2 5 6 5 30 $284
Carmin Cox/Sues Jettin Dinero 2 2 5 3 3 2 2 19 $187
Amanda K Nielsen/KP first prize Casty 4 1 5 3 13 $120
Stacie Simonsen/Buster 3 2 1 3 3 12 $86
Kris Beckstead/Famous Fuel 4 4 1 2 11 $100
Bj Stokes/Gambling Pokey 4 3 3 10 $87
Bj Stokes/JR Easy Cartel 4 5 9 $95
Hailee Christiansen/TM Flashy Sashy (Dally) 2 4 3 9 $97
Demi Hunter/DCA Dream Guy 4 4 8 $65
Jamie Swensen/Rebel 5 1 2 8 $83
Ellie Rich/Nickel 1 6 7 $76
Chloe Peterson/Jitterbug 6 6 $69
Clark Monk/Fire em Bully 1 4 5 $44
Stephanie Wagstaff/Wild Away 4 4 $31
Jamie Christensen/Coats Shawnee Cash 2 2 4 $13
Chance Kendall/DarkOnly 3 1 4 $35
Kristie Thacker/BR MISS RED LAREDO 1 3 4 $31
Leah Brundage/Laney 2 2 $19
Jordan Argyle/Gambling French Fame 1 1 $12
April King/Little 1 1 $15

Youth 1D
Azlyn argyle/Smokey 5 6 6 6 6 5 34 $317
Hadlee Warnick/Lena 6 4 5 6 4 6 31 $187
Taygen Romney/Roany 3 4 1 3 6 17 $56
Cashlyn Dalton/Gunner 4 3 3 4 14 $44
Oaklee Ferman/LS MR Goodbye Banjo 4 5 5 14 $85
Aydon Miller/Gus 6 6 12 $73
Ellie Rich/Nickel 6 6 12 $167



Jayde Romney/Annie 5 5 10 $50
Sabree Royce/Phoenix 5 3 2 10 $27
Kambree Elegante/SUES JET DUALLY 5 4 9 $34
Saige Campbell/Arch 3 4 7 $19
Lydia Whitmer/Jasmine 6 6 $33
Preslee Nellesen/Drama Queen 5 5 $31
Claire Wangberg/Roscoe 5 5 $27
Shelby Miller/Rickie 4 4 $24
Ellie Green/Nebo Profit 3 3 $0
Sophia Guzman/Sunni Girl 2 2 $0
Reagan Graham/Dusty 2 2 $0
Coley Smith/Smalls 1 1 $0

Youth 2D
Jayde Romney/Annie 2 6 6 6 3 6 29 $141
Taygen Romney/Roany 3 2 3 6 6 3 23 $58
Hadlee Warnick/Skipn Sun Frost 6 4 6 16 $73
Claire Wangberg/Roscoe 4 3 5 4 16 $57
Brynlie Simonsen/Mr. Cool 1 4 6 3 14 $44
Ellie Green/Nebo Profit 5 4 3 12 $49
Coley Smith/Smalls 5 6 11 $58
Cashlyn Dalton/Gunner 4 5 2 11 $44
Lydia Whitmer/Jasmine 4 2 5 11 $39
Makenli Nageli/Dolly 5 5 10 $56
Hadlee Warnick/Lena 5 5 10 $47
Saige Campbell/Arch 5 3 8 $26
Aydon Miller/Gus 6 6 $38
Kambree Elegante/SUES JET DUALLY 6 6 $33
Claire Wangberg/Dolly 6 6 $49
Shelby Miller/Rickie 5 5 $21
Azlyn argyle/Smokey 5 5 $21
Ellie Green/Diamonds 4 4 $14
Quincy smith/Magic 4 4 $15
Oaklee Ferman/LS MR Goodbye Banjo 4 4 $19
Sophia Guzman/Sunni Girl 3 3 $0
Taisley Jex/Spank 2 2 $0



Paige Bahr/Zoey 1 1 $0
Coley Smith/Pepper 1 1 $0

Youth 3D
Ember Coombs/Cruiser 4 5 3 4 1 2 4 5 3 31 $73
Kambree Elegante/SUES JET DUALLY 4 6 6 5 21 $69
Quincy smith/Magic 5 6 4 5 20 $70
Brynlie Simonsen/Mr. Cool 5 5 3 2 5 20 $48
Claire Wangberg/Roscoe 6 6 6 18 $73
Shelby Miller/Rickie 4 6 6 16 $52
Oakley Heaton/Prada 2 2 1 2 3 1 1 4 16 $0
Paisley Nielsen/Cutie 4 5 2 4 15 $42
Hadlee Warnick/Skipn Sun Frost 5 5 4 14 $43
Ellie Green/Nebo Profit 2 5 3 10 $15
Taisley Jex/Spank 2 1 6 9 $19
Kathryn Bush/Juggy 4 2 2 8 $14
Alice Guzman/Snickers 3 1 3 7 $0
Swayzie King/Jetta King 3 3 6 $0
Claire Wangberg/Dolly 6 6 $24
Cashlyn Dalton/Gunner 6 6 $23
Irelyn Stanley/Copper 6 6 $21
Paisley Nielsen/Maybelle 6 6 $19
Taygen Romney/Roany 5 5 $20
Sophia Guzman/Sunni Girl 4 4 $11
Koby Fretwell/Bullseye 4 4 $10
Jayde Romney/Annie 2 1 3 $0
McKoy Taylor/Ginger 3 3 $7
Tenley Thomas/Gringo 3 3 $0
Paisley Nielsen/Cinnamon 3 3 $0
Alice Guzman/Sunny Boy 3 3 $0
Kayden Nielsen/Eugene 1 2 3 $0
Andi Hansen/Movin 2 2 $0
Addison Larsen/Pumpkin 1 1 2 $0
Paizlee Brown/Candy 1 1 $0
Quincy smith/Jackson 1 1 $0

1D



Amanda Butler/TS Kissem Goodbye 3 6 6 4 6 6 31 $790
Contessa Heaton/Wart 6 4 4 5 19 $417
Rod Stringer/Stormy 5 5 6 16 $260
Terri Wood Gates/TFour Epic Love 5 6 5 16 $497
Chance Kendall/UR Touch Of Frost 3 6 6 15 $272
Jody Walk/movejoyfully 5 4 2 3 14 $155
Sophie Haderlie/Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 1 6 5 12 $321
Jill Atkinson/Waylon J 6 5 1 12 $275
Rod Stringer/Golden French boy (Thor) 1 3 1 3 2 2 12 $155
Amanda Butler/J.J. 6 5 11 $278
Teri Street/Dancin With Lotta Fire (Murphy) 4 4 8 $188
Vandy Williams/One Fast Machine 4 4 8 $90
Jordan Argyle/Carrot Top Lane 6 6 $211
Brandie Ferrin/Ikeâ€™s Ocean 5 5 $61
Bj Stokes/JR Easy Cartel 5 5 $121
Jan Brangle/Wranglin Starlight 5 5 $118
CJ Cox/Bonnies Eyesa Glory 1 4 5 $35
Kelsey larsen/JKS Shot of Fame 2 3 5 $57
Jillette Atkinson/A Victory Lap 5 5 $173
Madi Beckstrom/Slim 4 4 $0
Timber Cote/Down Redwood Lane 4 4 $119
Chloe Peterson/Jitterbug 4 4 $128
Ellie Rich/Nickel 4 4 $89
Bj Stokes/Son of a slick 3 3 $62
Azlyn argyle/Smokey 3 3 $0
Ryan Lovendahl/Eddie 3 3 $60
Nicole Knowles/Nz me Rey 3 3 $82
Bj Stokes/SDC To Many Coronas 2 1 3 $0
Maklee Larsen/MACSHINE MEGA CHIC 2 2 $33
Afton Beck/Sly 2 2 $31
Ryan Lovendahl/Magnum 2 2 $44
Chloe Peterson/TLC Big Bad Bubba 2 2 $0
Bj Stokes/Gamblingfamouslane 2 2 $0
Kylee Nielson/Jasper 1 1 $0
MaKinlee Robinson/JR Special Lane (Dally) 1 1 $0



Lauren Butler-Porter/Snaps first flash 1 1 $0
2D

Rod Stringer/Stormy 5 1 5 6 6 23 $432
Jody Walk/movejoyfully 6 6 4 4 20 $316
Terri Wood Gates/Dash N Cassie 6 4 3 3 16 $288
Bj Stokes/Gambling Pokey 6 6 12 $240
Carmin Cox/Sues Jettin Dinero 1 4 4 2 11 $95
Chance Kendall/UR Touch Of Frost 4 6 10 $212
Rod Stringer/Golden French boy (Thor) 5 4 1 10 $199
Vandy Williams/One Fast Machine 2.5 5 7.5 $53
Clark Monk/Fire em Bully 1 6 7 $130
Stacie Simonsen/Buster 3 4 7 $53
Jamie Swensen/Rebel 5 1 6 $116
Contessa Heaton/Wart 6 6 $103
Lauren Butler-Porter/Snaps first flash 2 4 6 $68
CJ Cox/Bonnies Eyesa Glory 6 6 $109
Amanda Butler/J.J. 6 6 $179
Hailee Christiansen/TM Flashy Sashy (Dally) 3 3 6 $28
Bj Stokes/Son of a slick 6 6 $142
MaKinlee Robinson/JR Special Lane (Dally) 5 5 $70
Contessa Heaton/Barb 5 5 $76
Bj Stokes/SDC To Many Coronas 5 5 $110
Brandy Elegante/LK Eyecon 5 5 $89
Jill Atkinson/JA Beau Lane 5 5 $79
Aubrie Robbins/Sunny 5 5 $75
Kelsey larsen/JKS Shot of Fame 4 1 5 $49
Bj Stokes/JR Easy Cartel 5 5 $80
Jan Brangle/Sylvee 5 5 $50
Chloe Peterson/TLC Big Bad Bubba 2 3 5 $79
Josie Brande/Johnny Cash 1 2.5 1 4.5 $0
Annette Dickamore /Bobbi 4 4 $49
Jan Brangle/Wranglin Starlight 3 1 4 $53
Raelyn Robinson/JR Merris Lane 4 4 $36
Janet Brown/Wils Cruizin for Cash 3 1 4 $71
Kc Groves/Juanita 4 4 $29



Makenna Christensen/Tfour shome themoney 3 3 $43
Bj Stokes/Firewater lane 3 3 $0
Kris Beckstead/Famous Fuel 3 3 $0
Ryan Lovendahl/RK Makes It Reign 3 3 $0
Lauren Butler-Porter/TS Snapâ€™n Ta Fame 2 2 $0
Ryan Lovendahl/Magnum 2 2 $0
Chance Kendall/Dark Oh Shiney 2 2 $38
Terri Butler/Hyper Fly (Sparky) 2 2 $0
Amanda K Nielsen/KP first prize Casty 2 2 $0
Heather Dykes/Tabasco 2 2 $0
Candice Hopkins/LS Smokin Hot Chrome 2 2 $0
Rhyen Bell/T-BIRD 2 2 $0
Teri Street/Dancin With Lotta Fire (Murphy) 2 2 $28
Jordan Argyle/Carrot Top Lane 1 1 $0
Hadlee Warnick/Lena 1 1 $0
Bj Stokes/Snow lucky 1 1 $0

3D
Carly Lewis/Duramax 4 4 5 3 16 $132
Janet Brown/Wils Cruizin for Cash 1 3 6 6 16 $155
Vandy Williams/One Fast Machine 5 4 5 1 15 $205
Jodie Stafford/Beau 6 5 3 14 $138
Sienna Allen/Scor for the Dough 5 2 4 2 13 $121
Angi Hawthorne/Royal Noble Savage 6 6 12 $169
Candice Hopkins/LS Smokin Hot Chrome 6 5 11 $120
Jordan Argyle/Lanes last 5 5 10 $142
Kami Bird/Miss Lena Blue 6 3 9 $73
Carmin Cox/Sues Jettin Dinero 6 3 9 $156
Carmin Cox/Bonnies Eyesa Glory 6 2 8 $97
Afton Beck/Chaos 3 4 7 $34
Heather Dykes/Tabasco 2 5 7 $53
Travis Nowers/Hot Hollywood Dolly 6 6 $91
Bj Stokes/JR Easy Cartel 6 6 $68
Azlyn argyle/Smokey 6 6 $89
Bj Stokes/SDC To Many Coronas 6 6 $72
Haylee Christiansen/Ginger 5 5 $60



Raelyn Robinson/JR Merris Lane 5 5 $36
Kristi Brangle/Famous Arlie 5 5 $55
Kristie Thacker/BR MISS RED LAREDO 1 4 5 $33
Kami Bird/Striking Range 3 1 1 5 $20
Rod Stringer/Golden French boy (Thor) 5 5 $53
Bj Stokes/Gamblingfamouslane 4 4 $37
Makenna Christensen/Tfour shome themoney 4 4 $73
Jamie Christensen/Coats Shawnee Cash 4 4 $0
Kodie Scott/Sjs Amaretto Gold 4 4 $19
Allie Shields/PC Fab and Blonde 4 4 $33
Shelly Roberts/Im D Rio Deal 4 4 $36
Clark Monk/Fire em Bully 2 2 4 $26
Jordan Argyle/Carrot Top Lane 4 4 $54
Capris Christensen/Frostbite 3 3 $0
Tracy Milne/RGR Noble Illusion 2 1 3 $0
Kris Beckstead/Famous Fuel 3 3 $18
Terri Wood Gates/Dash N Cassie 3 3 $18
Rhonda Dansie/Hoda Hot Lips 3 3 $18
Leah Brundage/Laney 3 3 $29
CJ Cox/Bonnies Eyesa Glory 3 3 $48
Afton Beck/Elvis 2 2 $0
Jamie Christensen/GM Splashing Proud 2 2 $0
Hadlee Warnick/Lena 2 2 $0
Jordin Brown/JB Flashin Goodbye 2 2 $0
Jordin Brown/Duke 2 2 $0
Contessa Heaton/Barb 2 2 $19
Morgan LaFleur/Streakinflash Pacbar 1 1 $0
Amanda K Nielsen/KP first prize Casty 1 1 $0
Preslee Nellesen/Drama Queen 1 1 $0
Raelyn Robinson/DB Fabulous Dallas 1 1 $0
Afton Beck/Sly 1 1 $0
Jodie Stafford/Sue 1 1 $0
Oaklee Ferman/LS MR Goodbye Banjo 1 1 $0

4D
Shellie Dalton/Snickers 6 5 2 3 16 $127



Clark Monk/Fire em Bully 6 4 5 15 $128
Travis Nowers/Hot Hollywood Dolly 4 5 1 1 1 2 14 $62
Haylee Christiansen/Ginger 5 5 4 14 $115
Meagan Tonozzi/Jessesweetfirstdance 6 6 12 $157
Darcy Grant/Rawhide 6 6 12 $152
April King/HiJacked 6 5 11 $127
Raelyn Robinson/DB Fabulous Dallas 2 3 5 10 $82
Stacie Simonsen/Buster 3 6 9 $84
Heather Dykes/Tabasco 3 6 9 $77
Bj Stokes/Harems runaway 6 1 1 8 $66
Angi Hawthorne/Royal Noble Savage 5 3 8 $64
Kodie Scott/Sjs Amaretto Gold 3 4 7 $46
Malia Nageli/Johnny 6 6 $65
Tracy Milne/RGR Noble Illusion 6 6 $57
Oaklee Ferman/LS MR Goodbye Banjo 6 6 $63
Hailee Christiansen/TM Flashy Sashy (Dally) 5 5 $69
Jill Atkinson/Winners Mountain Gal 5 5 $53
Ryan Lovendahl/RK Makes It Reign 5 5 $74
Ashlee Coombs/Strikin Firewater (Bullet) 5 5 $51
Kelly Taylor/KC 4 4 $33
Aaron Steele/Eliza Grace 4 4 $54
Taryn Miller/Reggie 4 4 $38
Candice Hopkins/Tinys Runnin Sassy 4 4 $39
Rhyen Bell/T-BIRD 2 2 4 $0
Jodie Stafford/Beau 4 4 $40
Jackie Young/CashMeInThe FastLane 1 3 4 $15
Janet Brown/Wils Cruizin for Cash 4 4 $14
Makenna Christensen/Tfour shome themoney 4 4 $32
Carly Lewis/Duramax 4 4 $36
April King/Juicy 3 3 $13
Brooklyn Giles/Jammer 2 1 3 $14
Terri Wood Gates/James Sies Kysses 3 3 $13
Kami Bird/Miss Lena Blue 3 3 $14
Linsey Williams/Smoken Rexxy 3 3 $18
Kris Beckstead/Famous Fuel 3 3 $13



Tracy Milne/RGR Jessies Illusion 2 2 $12
Morgan LaFleur/Streakinflash Pacbar 2 2 $0
Lindsey Pennington/Queen Bee I Am She 2 2 $0
Darcy Grant/Easy 2 2 $0
Hadlee Warnick/Lena 2 2 $0
Aydon Miller/Gus 2 2 $0
Rhonda Dansie/Ablurrable legacy. (Lego) 1 1 $0
April King/Little 1 1 $0
Ashlynn Beck/Pendleton 1 1 $0
Bj Stokes/SDC To Many Coronas 1 1 $0


